MI60000976

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Cert · WIU - USIY
Office Use Only



01/28/16--01009--030 **125.00



FEB 0 5 2016

S MASON



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 29, 2016

JOSEPH M. ZAVATSKY 10908 NORTH RIDGEDALE ROAD TAMPA, FL 33617

SUBJECT: SPINE AND SCOLIOSIS SPECIALISTS, LLC Ref. Number: W16000006514

We have received your document for SPINE AND SCOLIOSIS SPECIALISTS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Mason Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 316A00002007

an tea

					··
• ••	3	СО	VER LETTER		¢ -
	istration Section ' sion of Corporatio	ns			
	SPINE AND SCO	LIOSIS SPECIALISTS, LLC			
DRIFCI:		Name of	Limited Liability (Company	
					ansact Business in Florida," Certifica y company to transact business in Flo
ease return	all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:		
	JOSEPH M.Z	AVATSKY			
	<u> </u>	Ň	ame of Person		
	SPINE AND S	COLIOSIS SPECIALISTS,	LLC		
	<u> </u>	F	irm/Company		
	10908 NORTH	H RIDGEDALE ROAD			
			Address		
	TAMPA, FL 3	3617			
		City/S	tate and Zip Code		
	JOSEPHZAVA	LSKA@AHOO.COM			
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report not	tification)
or further inf	formation concernir	g this matter, please call:			
JOS	EPH M. ZAVATSI	KΥ	215 at (292-30	31
	Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number
Divis Regis P.O.	LING ADDRESS sion of Corporation stration Section Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	<u>CADDRESS:</u> of Corporations ion Section suilding secutive Center Circle see, FL 32301
	check for the follov 25.00 Filing Fee	ring amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ig Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS **IN FLORIDA**

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 6050902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

SPINE AND SCOLIOSIS SPECIALISTS, LLC 1

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")

2. LOUISIANA	3. 81-0939257				
(Jurisdiction under the lav company is organized)	v of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable			
4. N/A					
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine	registration.) e penalty liability)	-		
5 10908 NORTH RIDC	0908 NORTH RIDGEDALE ROAD				
TAMPA, FL 33617					
	(Street Address of Principal Office)				
6. 10908 NORTH RIDG	0908 NORTH RIDGEDALE ROAD				
TAMPA, FL 33617		یں ہو۔ ک رورن سر ارب			
<u> , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , .</u>	(Mailing Address)				
7. Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT accept	able)	; ; ; ; ;		
Name:	JOSEPH M. ZAVATSKY				
Office Address:	10908 NORTH RIDGEDALE ROAD				
	ТАМРА	, Florida ³³⁶¹⁷			
	(City)	(Zip code)	-		
Registered agent's accept	otance:				

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to complywith the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent ature)

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

JOSEPH M. ZAVATSKY - MANAGING MEMBER

10908 NORTH RIDGEDALE ROAD

TAMPA, FL 33617

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

ignature of an author

This document is executed in accordance with section 6050203 (+) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

JOSEPH M. ZAVATSKY

Typed or printed name of signee



SPINE AND SCOLIOSIS SPECIALISTS, LLC

A limited liability company domiciled in NEW ORLEANS, LOUISIANA,

Filed charter and qualified to do business in this State on February 02, 2012,

I further certify that the records of this Office indicate the company has paid all fees due the Secretary of State, and so far as the Office of the Secretary of State is concerned, is in good standing and is authorized to do business in this State.

I further certify that this certificate is not intended to reflect the financial condition of this company since this information is not available from the records of this Office.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of my Office to be affixed at the City of Baton Rouge on,

February 5, 2016

Secretary of State

Web 40737919K



Certificate ID: 10679035#2N83

To validate this certificate, visit the following web site, go to **Business Services**, **Search for Louisiana Business Filings, Validate a Certificate**, then follow the instructions displayed. **www.sos.la.gov**